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LEAGUE #606: TERRY BLOOM MEMORIAL LEAGUE

WEEK #35 - 4/26/25

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
SATURDAY - 6:15 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: TERRY DIXON PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 11 (35)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. # 8-#8 THANKS 4 UR MONEY 6.0 10 35 9 115532 1100 1277 3564 1330 3774 1 108 32
2. # 9-#9 NOT TODAY 8 31.5 12.5 89186 849 1081 2956 1356 3781 10 78.5 61.5
3. # 6-#6 HANG THAT DUMMY 18 28 16 99208 944 1087 3079 1267 3626 5 90 50
4. #19-#19 19 27 17 76426 771 1022 2928 1232 3530 17 54 86
5. #10-#10 GURU BOYZ 14 26.5 17.5 101383 965 1188 3444 1312 3816 3 90.5 48.5
6. #12-#12 22 25.5 18.5 98299 936 1176 3144 1314 3618 7 73.5 66.5
7. # 1-#1 CAN'T GET RIGHT 23 25 19 100427 956 1128 3259 1308 3841 4 83 57
8. #11-#11 DILLY DILLY 9 25 19 91727 926 1169 3097 1356 3811 8 71 69
9. #16-#16 STRIKE EM DOWN 12 25 19 88161 890 1151 3166 1304 3644 13 75 65
10. #18-#18 HIGH LIFE 21 24 20 98973 942 1103 3095 1323 3671 6 77 63
11. # 7-#7 HOWLING WOLVES 13 23 21 82222 783 998 2862 1227 3555 15 73 67
12. #15-#15 BETTER THAN LAST YEAR15 22 22 80828 769 932 2638 1276 3637 16 72 68
13. #13-#13 HIGHER LEVEL 24 20 24 89157 849 1012 2964 1253 3663 11 63.5 73.5
14. # 5-#5 GOTTA WANT IT TO GET I20 19.5 24.5 90878 890 1040 2960 1259 3641 9 61.5 78.5
15. #17-#17 16 18.5 25.5 89120 848 993 2848 1284 3682 12 76.5 63.5
16. # 3-#3 BAD TO THE BONE 11 18 26 85230 811 966 2736 1247 3588 14 62 78
17. #14-#14 LOGAN'S HEROES 6 17 27 104176 992 1156 3231 1304 3690 2 68 71
18. # 4-#4 DONKEY STYLE 5 14.5 29.5 74172 706 893 2522 1266 3563 18 56.5 82.5
19. # 2-#2 KNOCK THEM DOWN 17 14 29 73945 704 864 2370 1261 3561 19 49.5 88.5
20. #20-#20 7 0 44 12148 578 683 1808 1205 3374 20 9 131
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

On __________________ I verified the prize fund account deposited at

_______________ and found it to be correct. _______________________________
(Signature of League President)

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 TIM WINSTON 844 BRIAN PENTZ 233.4 JESSE GUTEKUNST
300 CAMERON ALLEN 823 BOBBY CARTER 232.0 BOBBY CARTER
300 BOBBY CARTER 792 MCCOY DUTROW 228.0 BRIAN PENTZ
299 TIM STEVENS 788 TIM WINSTON 224.4 CAMERON ALLEN
299 JAMES ESSWEIN 782 JESSE GUTEKUNST 222.6 MCCOY DUTROW

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
333 JOE REED RH 907 TANNER DIXON
332 TIM STEVENS 897 DAVID MILLER JR.
332 JAMES ESSWEIN 874 JAMES ESSWEIN
329 JON HARBAUGH SR. 866 STEFAWN LOWE
328 TIM WINSTON 864 JON HARBAUGH SR.

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
300 MADDIE KERSHNER 845 MADDIE KERSHNER 216.9 MADDIE KERSHNER
257 TRACY BROWN 642 TRACY BROWN 181.6 TRACY BROWN
246 ASHLY CARTER 623 ASHLY CARTER 176.4 ASHLY CARTER
243 CHRISSY FOX 612 AMY WINSTON 163.0 AMY WINSTON
235 AMY WINSTON 575 CINDY LEWIS 157.2 CHRISSY FOX

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
323 MADDIE KERSHNER 902 MADDIE KERSHNER
309 CHRISSY FOX 803 CINDY LEWIS
303 TRACY BROWN 792 AMY WINSTON
296 ASHLY CARTER 782 WENDY BOWERS
295 AMY WINSTON 780 TRACY BROWN

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1277 #8 THANKS 4 UR MONEY 6.0 3564 #8 THANKS 4 UR MONEY 6.0
1188 #10 GURU BOYZ 3444 #10 GURU BOYZ
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1356 #11 DILLY DILLY 3841 #1 CAN'T GET RIGHT
1356 #9 NOT TODAY 3816 #10 GURU BOYZ

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

300 BOBBY CARTER MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 270 CURTIS BROWN
774 BOBBY CARTER MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 727 JESSE GUTEKUNST
301 CURTIS BROWN MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 300 BOBBY CARTER
777 JOE REED RH MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 774 BOBBY CARTER
268 MADDIE KERSHNER WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 257 LYNZIE WOLFE
780 MADDIE KERSHNER WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 683 LYNZIE WOLFE
296 LYNZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 294 MISCHELL MOXLEY
819 MADDIE KERSHNER WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 800 LYNZIE WOLFE

1200 #8 THANKS 4 UR MONEY 6.0 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 1089 #12
3165 #8 THANKS 4 UR MONEY 6.0 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 3100 #12

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 CAN'T GET RIGHT TM #11-#11 DILLY DILLY
JOHN MARTIN 54 233 607 293 766 17390 102 170 DANIEL MISS 32 274 722 307 830 15763 81 194
CURTIS BROWN 31 270 672 301 780 17184 88 195 KATIE MISS 70 210 539 283 758 13762 90 152
MICHAEL CAMPHER 51 245 673 295 823 8306 48 173 BRIAN PENTZ 1 298 844 304 856 17107 75 228
GLEN POFFENBERGER 22 279 724 301 790 21555 105 205 C-KEVIN BOTTS 30 275 731 305 821 18848 96 196

C-JAMES BRISCOE 23 289 773 317 857 19052 93 204
HDCP=+181 AVG=947

TM #2-#2 KNOCK THEM DOWN TM #12-#12
C-STASH PAVLOSKY 71 210 523 279 736 15944 105 151 C-JAMES WINSTON 54 244 601 306 803 14742 87 169

DOTTIE BOTTS 98 186 475 284 769 10707 88 121 AMY WINSTON 60 235 612 295 792 16146 99 163
CHARLES MILTON 98 183 477 273 756 7882 65 121 CAMERON WINSTON 29 284 721 316 802 18323 93 197
GARY BOTTS 83 224 509 311 761 12819 93 137 DAVE PIATT 13 279 770 292 830 18775 87 215
WADE BEARD 47 266 645 312 789 18108 102 177 KEVIN KENNEDY 14 280 745 295 802 15412 72 214

HDCP=+397 AVG=707 HDCP=+170 AVG=958
TM #3-#3 BAD TO THE BONE TM #13-#13 HIGHER LEVEL

C-MISCHELL MOXLEY 91 202 459 294 737 13460 105 128 SHELLY SMITH 60 246 605 307 788 10782 66 163
JEFF MOXLEY 64 233 547 293 742 15647 99 158 CINDY LEWIS 68 219 575 293 803 12493 81 154
STEVE FOREMAN 71 210 560 285 785 13623 90 151 C-CHAD FUGATE 45 265 655 322 826 18837 105 179
TERRY WILLIAMSON 35 256 682 293 790 20101 105 191 THOMAS WOLFE III 37 259 672 302 786 19789 105 188
BRYAN LOFTY 52 258 616 309 765 16582 96 172 BOBBY GOETZ 80 219 522 306 783 5790 41 141

HDCP=+313 AVG=800 HDCP=+290 AVG=825
TM #4-#4 DONKEY STYLE TM #14-#14 LOGAN'S HEROES

C-SUE LINE 109 167 408 277 738 11376 105 108 ASHLEY BIDLE 42 279 688 332 847 11188 61 183
CARLYN SMITH 83 201 518 286 779 13629 99 137 NICK WALKER 47 247 697 296 844 14939 84 177
DARRELL LAKE 105 152 380 256 692 3070 27 113 MADDIE KERSHNER 12 300 845 323 902 20179 93 216
PERRY LINE 78 234 531 306 768 15040 105 143 GUY SHEPPARD 21 277 695 295 753 13028 63 206
DAVID EATON 40 263 674 306 812 17283 93 185 C-MARK SMITH 27 267 691 294 775 21011 105 200

HDCP=+415 AVG=686 HDCP=+149 AVG=982
TM #5-#5 GOTTA WANT IT TO GET I TM #15-#15 BETTER THAN LAST YEAR

C-JASON WARFIELD 48 252 652 297 787 15842 90 176 JOYCE SMITH 87 200 477 287 738 14069 105 133
AJ MARAVELIS 104 168 402 278 720 5506 48 114 AMY POE 114 153 410 269 758 9671 93 103
JOE GUTEKUNST 30 258 715 299 808 19992 102 196 RYAN EVANS 55 252 619 308 787 13777 82 168
BRAD PLUMER 33 276 691 311 799 16213 84 193 JOE REED RH 36 289 709 333 841 15128 80 189
RYAN WARFIELD 26 263 701 290 782 8472 42 201 C-JASON REED 31 280 720 315 819 18789 96 195

HDCP=+241 AVG=880 HDCP=+323 AVG=788
TM #6-#6 HANG THAT DUMMY TM #16-#16 STRIKE EM DOWN

C-WENDY BOWERS 68 213 569 284 782 15739 102 154 MITCHELL BRANCH 40 241 641 281 758 14494 78 185
ASHLY CARTER 48 246 623 296 779 14823 84 176 REGGIE TURNER 63 214 575 281 776 5260 33 159
TRACY BROWN 44 257 642 303 780 17443 96 181 TONY FUGATE 45 245 672 295 822 12937 72 179
DENNY BOWERS 30 267 695 298 764 10629 54 196 STEFAWN LOWE 37 280 662 319 866 13591 72 188
BOBBY CARTER 0 300 823 309 829 19494 84 232 C-SCOTT LOWE 19 267 718 288 787 19344 93 208

HDCP=+190 AVG=939 HDCP=+204 AVG=919
TM #7-#7 HOWLING WOLVES TM #17-#17
DONNA MORGAN 92 170 449 262 728 11897 93 127 BILL SCHULOK 40 237 643 277 778 16737 90 185
GERI FITZSIMMONS 92 205 447 302 742 8778 69 127 HEATHER DIXON 80 189 489 279 759 14309 101 141

C-BILL MORGAN 63 227 566 290 770 15371 96 160 TERRY DIXON 72 211 497 285 719 12140 81 149
ZACK REEVES 63 221 574 287 766 12959 81 159 BOBBY DIXON 37 259 716 298 833 14727 78 188
RANDALL RITCHIE 28 267 696 297 786 19088 96 198 C-DAKOTAH DIXON 44 267 646 311 799 18315 101 181

HDCP=+338 AVG=771 HDCP=+273 AVG=844
TM #8-#8 THANKS 4 UR MONEY 6.0 TM #18-#18 HIGH LIFE
DAVID MILLER JR. 16 279 771 321 897 20366 96 212 OWAIN FRALEY 64 232 570 301 784 13353 84 158

C-MCCOY DUTROW 7 297 792 304 813 20702 93 222 C-CHRIS FRALEY 31 278 701 309 794 16441 84 195
CAMERON ALLEN 5 300 743 305 762 20204 90 224 JON HARBAUGH II 18 280 751 304 835 21973 105 209
TIM WINSTON 8 300 788 328 851 21235 96 221 JOHN FUNK 31 252 661 284 769 6454 33 195
JESSE GUTEKUNST 0 290 782 297 803 20306 87 233 JON HARBAUGH SR. 29 287 696 329 864 20708 105 197

HDCP=+36 AVG=1112 HDCP=+173 AVG=954
TM #9-#9 NOT TODAY TM #19-#19

C-RICHARD THOMPSON 91 187 490 297 775 12765 99 128 COLTON ENFINGER 60 211 566 274 761 9309 57 163
CHRISSY FOX 65 243 562 309 769 14466 92 157 SHELA DIXON 125 136 328 261 703 7109 78 91
KEVIN GILMORE 55 244 595 301 766 15513 92 168 DYLAN CHAPMAN 10 278 707 288 743 6540 30 218
TANNER DIXON 27 277 761 324 907 19867 99 200 JAMES ESSWEIN 23 299 775 332 874 17759 87 204
TIM STEVENS 32 299 764 332 863 19271 99 194 PATRICK ST. ANGELO 0 279 826 279 826 11438 48 238

HDCP=+270 AVG=847 HDCP=+218 AVG=914
TM #10-#10 GURU BOYZ TM #20-#20
TYLER GOTWALT 57 226 577 282 778 14456 87 166
DERYLE BINGAMAN 45 247 636 301 798 13496 75 179
DYLAN KING 34 277 719 320 848 16135 84 192
DANIEL TURNER 21 267 705 291 770 21733 105 206

C-GARY DUTROW 21 279 714 305 810 19389 94 206
HDCP=+178 AVG=949

*SUBSTITUTES*
SHAUN GEESEY 36 234 651 274 759 6284 33 190 CATHEE CALVERT 93 170 438 263 705 4807 38 126
BRAD MUMMERT 63 181 482 244 671 482 3 160 DJ TRIGGS 12 233 649 245 685 649 3 216
RYAN THOMAS 15 202 542 217 587 542 3 180* AUSTIN NAVE 23 237 663 266 753 3073 15 204
JEREMIAH KING 13 255 695 282 816 3228 15 215 CHRISTINA FRALEY 76 135 338 211 566 338 3 112*
HOWARD KING 21 246 615 267 678 1205 6 200* RYAN STOTTLEMYER 20 268 671 273 737 4357 21 207
CHARLIE BARNES 30 232 564 262 654 564 3 188* KEN FALCONER 32 245 632 271 710 2916 15 194
JEFF RAGLAND 29 263 702 290 783 9472 48 197 ETHAN MOATS 5 258 688 264 706 2697 12 224
JORDAN BROWN 13 289 757 308 808 9685 45 215 CHARITY WILT 102 169 414 277 732 2800 24 116
MIKE JACKSON 23 247 575 270 644 575 3 191* SHAWN WILT 107 163 380 276 707 2673 24 111
JOSH MCKINLEY 36 235 631 271 739 1185 6 197* DUSTIN WEST 45 244 571 294 721 2150 12 179
JIMMY LEWIS 28 242 684 276 786 3567 18 198 DOUG SASS LH 5 235 674 240 689 674 3 224
RICH DUNCAN 5 266 754 279 793 3370 15 224 BOB GUNSALLUS 21 278 759 300 825 10540 51 206
CHRIS FOSS 79 180 473 259 716 2992 21 142 JORDAN SIMMS 28 233 555 261 639 1104 6 184*
LYNZIE WOLFE 35 257 683 296 800 4605 24 191 ANGIE FOSS 118 132 324 244 675 2069 21 98
PAT MCTIGHE 19 267 724 286 778 6892 33 208 MATT SNODDERLY 15 277 685 296 736 4490 21 213



AUSTIN HARBAUGH 53 223 603 276 762 1117 6 186* MATT SANDERS 13 237 664 250 703 1276 6 212*
MATT SMITH 33 248 604 293 739 1743 9 193 DONALD SEIPLER 51 195 534 246 687 1001 6 166*
MEGHAN GUNSALLUS 72 192 503 268 731 2692 18 149 DYLAN REED 9 256 711 270 753 3303 15 220
ALEXIS FRALEY 30 202 568 232 658 568 3 189* DOREEN ALLIGOOD 34 219 598 253 700 598 3 199*
MIKE WHISMAN 1 269 745 276 767 6857 30 228 BOBBY LEWIS 32 246 647 285 764 2329 12 194
DWAYNE MYERS SR 27 233 620 260 701 1180 6 196* LOUIS PLUMER JR. 32 208 605 240 701 1146 6 191*
FLOYD KEADLE 11 279 792 294 831 11718 54 217 CASH ATHERTON 17 247 694 264 745 694 3 231*
KATIE NAVE 90 136 392 226 662 392 3 130 JIM MITCHELL 23 226 569 249 638 569 3 189*
ALEXIS WYAND 45 212 571 248 679 1627 9 180 JOEL ALLIGOOD 9 246 660 255 687 660 3 220
JOE PALMER III 50 237 585 291 747 2624 15 174 CODY BELT 0 256 732 256 732 1261 6 210*
JAYCE BANZHOFF 51 211 521 262 674 521 3 173 SARAH CLARK 61 177 486 238 669 910 6 151*
LARRY COLEMAN 0 247 695 247 695 695 3 231* VIRGINIA CULVER 109 130 347 233 656 1956 18 108
TYLER MITCHELL 37 223 562 260 673 562 3 187* JEFF POTTS 22 268 709 291 775 14169 69 205
JOE REED LH 128 118 311 249 704 1319 15 87 TRAVIS YEATES 1 278 718 279 721 1338 6 223*
MIKE MAUS 12 249 638 261 674 638 3 212* JOSH MELLOTT 21 268 695 276 761 4960 24 206

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1 CAN'T GET RIGHT
JOHN MARTIN 167 159 166 492 17390 102 170 233 607 293 766 54
CURTIS BROWN 180 152 270 602 17184 88 195 270 672 301 780 31
MICHAEL CAMPHER ... ... ... ... 8306 48 173 245 673 295 823 51
GLEN POFFENBERGER 238 171 176 585 21555 105 205 279 724 301 790 22
JAMES BRISCOE 179 194 256 629 19052 93 204 289 773 317 857 23

TM #2 - #2 KNOCK THEM DOWN
STASH PAVLOSKY 159 166 140 465 15944 105 151 210 523 279 736 71
DOTTIE BOTTS (111) (111) (111) 333 10707 88 121 186 475 284 769 98
CHARLES MILTON 124 117 91 332 7882 65 121 183 477 273 756 98
GARY BOTTS (127) (127) (127) 381 12819 93 137 224 509 311 761 83
WADE BEARD 199 197 162 558 18108 102 177 266 645 312 789 47

TM #3 - #3 BAD TO THE BONE
MISCHELL MOXLEY 106 151 202 459 13460 105 128 202 459 294 737 91
JEFF MOXLEY 138 159 115 412 15647 99 158 233 547 293 742 64
STEVE FOREMAN 159 191 176 526 13623 90 151 210 560 285 785 71
TERRY WILLIAMSON 214 248 162 624 20101 105 191 256 682 293 790 35
BRYAN LOFTY 176 132 154 462 16582 96 172 258 616 309 765 52

TM #4 - #4 DONKEY STYLE
SUE LINE 129 94 126 349 11376 105 108 167 408 277 738 109
CARLYN SMITH 166 141 159 466 13629 99 137 201 518 286 779 83
DARRELL LAKE (103) (103) (103) 309 3070 27 113 152 380 256 692 105
PERRY LINE 106 171 105 382 15040 105 143 234 531 306 768 78
DAVID EATON 209 202 200 611 17283 93 185 263 674 306 812 40

TM #5 - #5 GOTTA WANT IT TO GET I
JASON WARFIELD 141 192 145 478 15842 90 176 252 652 297 787 48
AJ MARAVELIS 121 87 134 342 5506 48 114 168 402 278 720 104
JOE GUTEKUNST 189 193 223 605 19992 102 196 258 715 299 808 30
BRAD PLUMER 174 208 176 558 16213 84 193 276 691 311 799 33
RYAN WARFIELD (191) (191) (191) 573 8472 42 201 263 701 290 782 26

TM #6 - #6 HANG THAT DUMMY
WENDY BOWERS 126 139 133 398 15739 102 154 213 569 284 782 68
ASHLY CARTER 176 154 189 519 14823 84 176 246 623 296 779 48
TRACY BROWN 192 179 235 606 17443 96 181 257 642 303 780 44
DENNY BOWERS ... ... ... ... 10629 54 196 267 695 298 764 30
BOBBY CARTER 300 195 279 774 19494 84 232 300 823 309 829 0

TM #7 - #7 HOWLING WOLVES
DONNA MORGAN 125 157 135 417 11897 93 127 170 449 262 728 92
GERI FITZSIMMONS 92 102 121 315 8778 69 127 205 447 302 742 92
BILL MORGAN 182 150 159 491 15371 96 160 227 566 290 770 63
ZACK REEVES 127 150 160 437 12959 81 159 221 574 287 766 63
RANDALL RITCHIE 195 171 233 599 19088 96 198 267 696 297 786 28

TM #8 - #8 THANKS 4 UR MONEY 6.0
DAVID MILLER JR. 169 264 189 622 20366 96 212 279 771 321 897 16
MCCOY DUTROW 212 256 130 598 20702 93 222 297 792 304 813 7
CAMERON ALLEN 247 224 179 650 20204 90 224 300 743 305 762 5
TIM WINSTON 183 218 167 568 21235 96 221 300 788 328 851 8
JESSE GUTEKUNST 222 238 267 727 20306 87 233 290 782 297 803 0

TM #9 - #9 NOT TODAY
RICHARD THOMPSON 144 122 121 387 12765 99 128 187 490 297 775 91
CHRISSY FOX 167 124 (147) 438 14466 92 157 243 562 309 769 65
KEVIN GILMORE 212 166 193 571 15513 92 168 244 595 301 766 55
TANNER DIXON 203 150 164 517 19867 99 200 277 761 324 907 27
TIM STEVENS 203 171 174 548 19271 99 194 299 764 332 863 32

TM #10 - #10 GURU BOYZ
TYLER GOTWALT 168 155 143 466 14456 87 166 226 577 282 778 57
DERYLE BINGAMAN 196 171 183 550 13496 75 179 247 636 301 798 45
DYLAN KING ... ... ... ... 16135 84 192 277 719 320 848 34
DANIEL TURNER 187 245 210 642 21733 105 206 267 705 291 770 21
GARY DUTROW 245 191 203 639 19389 94 206 279 714 305 810 21

TM #11 - #11 DILLY DILLY
DANIEL MISS 194 182 176 552 15763 81 194 274 722 307 830 32
KATIE MISS 139 179 102 420 13762 90 152 210 539 283 758 70
BRIAN PENTZ (218) (218) (218) 654 17107 75 228 298 844 304 856 1
KEVIN BOTTS 172 210 102 484 18848 96 196 275 731 305 821 30

TM #12 - #12
JAMES WINSTON ... ... ... ... 14742 87 169 244 601 306 803 54
AMY WINSTON 170 151 139 460 16146 99 163 235 612 295 792 60
CAMERON WINSTON 212 191 179 582 18323 93 197 284 721 316 802 29
DAVE PIATT 254 225 203 682 18775 87 215 279 770 292 830 13
KEVIN KENNEDY 234 257 199 690 15412 72 214 280 745 295 802 14



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 05/02/25 20:48
DUAL LANES PAGE 2

LEAGUE #606: TERRY BLOOM MEMORIAL LEAGUE

WEEK #35 - 4/26/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #13 - #13 HIGHER LEVEL
SHELLY SMITH 171 166 163 500 10782 66 163 246 605 307 788 60
CINDY LEWIS 160 198 159 517 12493 81 154 219 575 293 803 68
CHAD FUGATE 168 138 150 456 18837 105 179 265 655 322 826 45
THOMAS WOLFE III 228 242 157 627 19789 105 188 259 672 302 786 37
BOBBY GOETZ 135 205 182 522 5790 41 141 219 522 306 783 80

TM #14 - #14 LOGAN'S HEROES
ASHLEY BIDLE ... ... ... ... 11188 61 183 279 688 332 847 42
NICK WALKER 146 193 168 507 14939 84 177 247 697 296 844 47
MADDIE KERSHNER 265 268 247 780 20179 93 216 300 845 323 902 12
GUY SHEPPARD 189 197 175 561 13028 63 206 277 695 295 753 21
MARK SMITH 189 267 175 631 21011 105 200 267 691 294 775 27

TM #15 - #15 BETTER THAN LAST YEAR
JOYCE SMITH 100 122 116 338 14069 105 133 200 477 287 738 87
AMY POE 147 145 113 405 9671 93 103 153 410 269 758 114
RYAN EVANS 218 156 124 498 13777 82 168 252 619 308 787 55
JOE REED RH 222 236 205 663 15128 80 189 289 709 333 841 36
JASON REED 171 116 232 519 18789 96 195 280 720 315 819 31

TM #16 - #16 STRIKE EM DOWN
MITCHELL BRANCH (175) (175) (175) 525 14494 78 185 241 641 281 758 40
REGGIE TURNER 176 156 150 482 5260 33 159 214 575 281 776 63
TONY FUGATE 199 165 158 522 12937 72 179 245 672 295 822 45
STEFAWN LOWE 207 212 195 614 13591 72 188 280 662 319 866 37
SCOTT LOWE 198 197 151 546 19344 93 208 267 718 288 787 19

TM #17 - #17
BILL SCHULOK 205 163 171 539 16737 90 185 237 643 277 778 40
HEATHER DIXON (131) (131) (131) 393 14309 101 141 189 489 279 759 80
TERRY DIXON 158 174 157 489 12140 81 149 211 497 285 719 72
BOBBY DIXON 191 170 225 586 14727 78 188 259 716 298 833 37
DAKOTAH DIXON (171) (171) (171) 513 18315 101 181 267 646 311 799 44

TM #18 - #18 HIGH LIFE
OWAIN FRALEY 150 192 216 558 13353 84 158 232 570 301 784 64
CHRIS FRALEY 167 212 207 586 16441 84 195 278 701 309 794 31
JON HARBAUGH II 244 248 203 695 21973 105 209 280 751 304 835 18
JOHN FUNK ... ... ... ... 6454 33 195 252 661 284 769 31
JON HARBAUGH SR. 203 171 143 517 20708 105 197 287 696 329 864 29

TM #19 - #19
COLTON ENFINGER 173 189 162 524 9309 57 163 211 566 274 761 60
SHELA DIXON 89 89 80 258 7109 78 91 136 328 261 703 125
DYLAN CHAPMAN 233 206 268 707 6540 30 218 278 707 288 743 10
JAMES ESSWEIN 212 219 225 656 17759 87 204 299 775 332 874 23
PATRICK ST. ANGEL 156 172 211 539 11438 48 238 279 826 279 826 0

TM #20 - #20

*SUBSTITUTES*
SHAUN GEESEY ... ... ... ... 6284 33 190 234 651 274 759 36
CATHEE CALVERT ... ... ... ... 4807 38 126 170 438 263 705 93
BRAD MUMMERT ... ... ... ... 482 3 160 181 482 244 671 63
DJ TRIGGS ... ... ... ... 649 3 216 233 649 245 685 12
RYAN THOMAS ... ... ... ... 542 3 180 202 542 217 587 15
AUSTIN NAVE ... ... ... ... 3073 15 204 237 663 266 753 23
JEREMIAH KING ... ... ... ... 3228 15 215 255 695 282 816 13
CHRISTINA FRALEY ... ... ... ... 338 3 112 135 338 211 566 76
HOWARD KING ... ... ... ... 1205 6 200 246 615 267 678 21
RYAN STOTTLEMYER 166 203 243 612 4357 21 207 268 671 273 737 20
CHARLIE BARNES ... ... ... ... 564 3 188 232 564 262 654 30
KEN FALCONER ... ... ... ... 2916 15 194 245 632 271 710 32
JEFF RAGLAND 216 216 212 644 9472 48 197 263 702 290 783 29
ETHAN MOATS ... ... ... ... 2697 12 224 258 688 264 706 5
JORDAN BROWN ... ... ... ... 9685 45 215 289 757 308 808 13
CHARITY WILT ... ... ... ... 2800 24 116 169 414 277 732 102
MIKE JACKSON ... ... ... ... 575 3 191 247 575 270 644 23
SHAWN WILT ... ... ... ... 2673 24 111 163 380 276 707 107
JOSH MCKINLEY ... ... ... ... 1185 6 197 235 631 271 739 36
DUSTIN WEST ... ... ... ... 2150 12 179 244 571 294 721 45
JIMMY LEWIS ... ... ... ... 3567 18 198 242 684 276 786 28
DOUG SASS LH ... ... ... ... 674 3 224 235 674 240 689 5
RICH DUNCAN ... ... ... ... 3370 15 224 266 754 279 793 5
BOB GUNSALLUS ... ... ... ... 10540 51 206 278 759 300 825 21
CHRIS FOSS ... ... ... ... 2992 21 142 180 473 259 716 79
JORDAN SIMMS ... ... ... ... 1104 6 184 233 555 261 639 28
LYNZIE WOLFE 245 257 181 683 4605 24 191 257 683 296 800 35
ANGIE FOSS ... ... ... ... 2069 21 98 132 324 244 675 118
PAT MCTIGHE 206 265 215 686 6892 33 208 267 724 286 778 19
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
MATT SNODDERLY ... ... ... ... 4490 21 213 277 685 296 736 15
AUSTIN HARBAUGH ... ... ... ... 1117 6 186 223 603 276 762 53
MATT SANDERS ... ... ... ... 1276 6 212 237 664 250 703 13
MATT SMITH ... ... ... ... 1743 9 193 248 604 293 739 33
DONALD SEIPLER ... ... ... ... 1001 6 166 195 534 246 687 51
MEGHAN GUNSALLUS ... ... ... ... 2692 18 149 192 503 268 731 72
DYLAN REED ... ... ... ... 3303 15 220 256 711 270 753 9
ALEXIS FRALEY ... ... ... ... 568 3 189 202 568 232 658 30
DOREEN ALLIGOOD ... ... ... ... 598 3 199 219 598 253 700 34
MIKE WHISMAN ... ... ... ... 6857 30 228 269 745 276 767 1
BOBBY LEWIS ... ... ... ... 2329 12 194 246 647 285 764 32
DWAYNE MYERS SR ... ... ... ... 1180 6 196 233 620 260 701 27
LOUIS PLUMER JR. ... ... ... ... 1146 6 191 208 605 240 701 32
FLOYD KEADLE ... ... ... ... 11718 54 217 279 792 294 831 11
CASH ATHERTON ... ... ... ... 694 3 231 247 694 264 745 17
KATIE NAVE ... ... ... ... 392 3 130 136 392 226 662 90
JIM MITCHELL ... ... ... ... 569 3 189 226 569 249 638 23
ALEXIS WYAND ... ... ... ... 1627 9 180 212 571 248 679 45
JOEL ALLIGOOD ... ... ... ... 660 3 220 246 660 255 687 9
JOE PALMER III 195 152 163 510 2624 15 174 237 585 291 747 50
CODY BELT ... ... ... ... 1261 6 210 256 732 256 732 0
JAYCE BANZHOFF ... ... ... ... 521 3 173 211 521 262 674 51
SARAH CLARK ... ... ... ... 910 6 151 177 486 238 669 61
LARRY COLEMAN ... ... ... ... 695 3 231 247 695 247 695 0
VIRGINIA CULVER ... ... ... ... 1956 18 108 130 347 233 656 109
TYLER MITCHELL ... ... ... ... 562 3 187 223 562 260 673 37
JEFF POTTS 205 193 199 597 14169 69 205 268 709 291 775 22
JOE REED LH ... ... ... ... 1319 15 87 118 311 249 704 128
TRAVIS YEATES ... ... ... ... 1338 6 223 278 718 279 721 1
MIKE MAUS ... ... ... ... 638 3 212 249 638 261 674 12
JOSH MELLOTT ... ... ... ... 4960 24 206 268 695 276 761 21


